Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2007 < ||

Gastgeber: GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg ||
01.Spieltag 27. Feb. 07
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg KC Reiskirchen
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
1 Dick, Janina 18 555 5 Reichmann, Ulrike 8 600
2 Anders, Sonja 7 603 6 Nake-Kohler, Ingrid 4 628
3 Rispeler, Heike 13 568 7 Brunnengraber, Anja 6 610
4 Gobler, Mareike 3 655 8 Wilczek, Ramona 5 611
Gesamt: 2.381 Gesamt: 2.449
KSV Wieseck GH GroBen-Linden
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
9 Wagner, Sophie 14 564 13 Honicke, Julia 19 514
10 Wagner, Luisa 10 582 14 Focke, Petra 16 561
11 Eley, Anke 1 668 15 Zorb, Ulrike 15 564
12 Weiser, Julia 9 589 16 Ruch, Yvonne 2 665
Gesamt: 2.403 Gesamt: 2.304
KSC Heuchelheim
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Kohler, Yvonne 11 580
18 Wiegandt, Britta 17 556
19 KneiBl, Kerstin 20 494
20 Weeg, Sabine 12 572
Gesamt: 2.202
Tagestabelle
Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 KC Reiskirchen 2.449 8
2 KSV Wieseck 2.403 6
3 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.381 4
4 GH GroRen-Linden 2.304 2
5 KSC Heuchelheim 2.202 0




Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2007 < ||

Gastgeber: KC Reiskirchen ||
02.Spieltag am 5. Mrz. 07 ||
KC Reiskirchen KSV Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
1 Reichmann, Ulrike 9 591 5 Haas, Yvonne 8 596
2 Nake-Kéhler, Ingrid 6 616 6 Wagner, Luisa 10 586
3 Schmidt, Carmen 5 618 7 Mania, Sabrina 1 663
4 Wilczek, Ramona 3 637 8 Weiser, Julia 7 602
Gesamt:  2.462 Gesamt:  2.447
GH GroBen-Linden KSC Heuchelheim
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
9 Honicke, Julia 12 584 13 Kbohler, Yvonne 13 583
10 Honicke, Katrin 11 585 14 Wiegandt, Britta 14 580
11 Zorb, Ulrike 4 631 15 Kneil¥l, Kerstin 19 555
12 Ruch, Yvonne 2 661 16 Hobel, Heidrun 20 546
Gesamt:  2.461 Gesamt: 2.264
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Dick, Janina 16 566
18 Anders, Sonja 18 562
19 Dick, Andrea 17 566
20 Gobler, Mareike 15 573
Gesamt: 2.267
Tagestabelle Aktueller Tabellenstand
Nr Verein LP Pkt Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 KC Reiskirchen 2.462 8 1 KC Reiskirchen 4.911 16
2 GH Grof3en-Linden 2.461 6 2 KSV Wieseck 4.850 10
3 KSV Wieseck 2.447 4 3 GH Groften-Linden 4.765 8
4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.267 2 4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 4.648 6
5 KSC Heuchelheim 2.264 0 5 KSC Heuchelheim 4.466 0




Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2007 < ||

Gastgeber: KSV Wieseck
03.Spieltag am 22. Mrz. 07 ||
KSV Wieseck GH GroBen-Linden
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
1 Haas, Yvonne 1 609 5 Klaas, Heike 13 604
2 Mania, Sabrina 1 688 6 Focke, Petra 12 606
3 Eley, Anke 4 651 7 Zorb, Ulrike 7 626
4 \Weiser, Julia 10 610 8 Honicke, Katrin 5 651
Gesamt: 2.558 Gesamt: 2.487
KSC Heuchelheim GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
9 Kbohler, Yvonne 9 617 13 Dick, Janina 15 551
10 Wiegandt, Britta 17 542 14 Anders, Sonja 20 507
11 Kneil}l, Kerstin 19 530 15 Rdspeler, Svenja 14 552
12 Volkmann, Ursula 18 531 16 Gobler, Mareike 6 630
Gesamt:  2.220 Gesamt: 2.240
KC Reiskirchen
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Reichmann, Ulrike 16 550
18 Nake-Kéhler, Ingrid 3 657
19 Schmidt, Carmen 8 620
20 Wilczek, Ramona 2 674
Gesamt:  2.501
Tagestabelle Aktueller Tabellenstand
Nr Verein LP Pkt Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 KSV Wieseck 2.558 8 1 KC Reiskirchen 7.412 22
2 KC Reiskirchen 2.501 6 2 KSV Wieseck 7.408 18
3 GH Grof3en-Linden 2.487 4 3 GH Grofken-Linden 7.252 12
4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.240 2 4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 6.888 8
5 KSC Heuchelheim 2.220 0 5 KSC Heuchelheim 6.686 0




Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2007 <

Gastgeber: GH GroRen-Linden
04.Spieltag am 24. Apr. 07 ||
GH GroBen-Linden KSC Heuchelheim
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
1 Hobnicke, Julia 18 545 5 Kbéhler, Yvonne 11 574
2 Focke, Petra 14 559 6 Wiegandt, Britta 9 577
3 Hobnicke, Katrin 9 581 7 Kneill, Kerstin 17 549
4 Ruch, Yvonne 1 672 8 Weeg, Sabine 12 563
Gesamt: 2.357 Gesamt: 2.263
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg KC Reiskirchen
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
9 Dick, Janina 18 547 13 Nake-Kéhler, Ingrid 7 598
10 Anders, Sonja 16 556 14 Brunnengraber, Anja 6 600
11 Ruspeler, Heike 20 488 15 Wilczek, Ramona 5 622
12 Gobler, Mareike 14 560 16 Schmidt, Carmen 2 649
Gesamt: 2.151 Gesamt: 2.469
KSV Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Eley, Anke 4 626
18 Weiser, Julia 7 588
19 Haas, Yvonne 12 572
20 Mania, Sabrina 3 635
Gesamt: 2.421
Tagestabelle Aktueller Tabellenstand
Nr Verein LP Pkt Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 KC Reiskirchen 2.469 8 1 KC Reiskirchen 9.881 30
2 KSV Wieseck 2.421 6 2 KSV Wieseck 9.829 24
3 GH Grof3en-Linden 2.357 4 3 GH Groften-Linden 9.609 16
4 KSC Heuchelheim 2.263 2 4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 9.039 8
5 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.151 0 5 KSC Heuchelheim 8.949 2




Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2007 <

Gastgeber: KSC Heuchelheim
05.Spieltag am 9. Mai. 07 ||
KSC Heuchelheim GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
1 Kohler, Yvonne 5 638 5 Dick, Janina 17 563
2 Wiegandt, Britta 11 609 6 Anders, Sonja 19 548
3 KneiBl, Kerstin 9 624 7 Riispeler, Svenja 20 486
4 Weeg, Sabine 12 606 8 Gobler, Mareike 3 651
Gesamt:  2.477 Gesamt: 2.248
KC Reiskirchen KSV Wieseck
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP Nr Name, Vorname Pliz LP
9 Reichmann, Ulrike 14 599 13 Eley, Anke 6 634
10 Nake-Kohler, Ingrid 8 628 14 Weiser, Julia 16 587
11 Wilczek, Ramona 1 680 15 Haas, Yvonne 7 629
12 Schmidt, Carmen 2 669 16 Mania, Sabrina 4 647
Gesamt: 2.576 Gesamt: 2.497
GH GroBen-Linden
Nr Name, Vorname Pltz LP
17 Honicke, Julia 10 613
18 Focke, Petra 15 599
19 Zorb, Ulrike 13 602
20 Honicke, Katrin 18 563
Gesamt: 2.377
Tagestabelle AbschluBltabelle
Nr Verein LP Pkt Nr Verein LP Pkt
1 KC Reiskirchen 2.576 8 1 KC Reiskirchen 12.457 38
2 KSV Wieseck 2.497 6 2 KSV Wieseck 12.326 30
3 KSC Heuchelheim 2.477 4 3 GH GroBRen-Linden 11.986 18
4 GH GroRen-Linden 2.377 2 4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 11.287 8
5 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2.248 0 5 KSC Heuchelheim 11.426 6




Rangliste 5. Spieltag
Regionalliga Damen > LBT-Saison 2007 <

Pltz
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Name, Vorname

Ruch, Yvonne
Mania, Sabrina
Wilczek, Ramona
Eley, Anke
Schmidt, Carmen
Nake-Kohler, Ingrid
Gobler, Mareike
Zorb, Ulrike

Haas, Yvonne

. |Kéhler, Yvonne

. |Weiser, Julia

. |[Honicke, Katrin

. |Reichmann, Ulrike
. |[Focke, Petra

. [Weeg, Sabine

. |[Wiegandt, Britta

. |[Honicke, Julia

. |IDick, Janina

. JAnders, Sonja

. [KneiBl, Kerstin

. |Brunnengraber, Anja
. |[Klaas, Heike

. |[Wagner, Luisa

. |IDick, Andrea

. [Wagner, Sophie

. |[Hobel, Heidrun

. [Volkmann, Ursula
. [Ruspeler, Heike

. |[Ruspeler, Svenja

Verein

GH Grofken-Linden
KSV Wieseck

KC Reiskirchen

KSV Wieseck

KC Reiskirchen

KC Reiskirchen

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
GH Grofen-Linden
KSV Wieseck

KSC Heuchelheim
KSV Wieseck

GH Groften-Linden
KC Reiskirchen

GH Grofken-Linden
KSC Heuchelheim
KSC Heuchelheim
GH Grofken-Linden
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
KSC Heuchelheim
KC Reiskirchen

GH Grofen-Linden
KSV Wieseck

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
KSV Wieseck

KSC Heuchelheim
KSC Heuchelheim
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg

Krofdorf-
Gleiberg

665

611
668

628
655
564

580
589

600
561
572
556
514
555
603
494
610

582

564

568

Reis-
kirchen

661
663
637

618
616
573
631
596
583
602
585
591

580
584
566
562
555

586
566

546

Wieseck

688
674
651
620
657
630
626
609
617
610
651
550
606

542
551
507
530

604

531

552

GroRen-
Linden

672
635
622
626
649
598
560

572
574
588
581

559
563
577
545
547
556
549
600

488

Heuchel-
heim

647
680
634
669
628
651
602
629
638
587
563
599
599
606
609
613
563
548
624

486

Ges.-
LP

1.998
2.633
3.224
2.579
2.556
3.127
3.069
2.423
2.406
2.992
2.976
2.380
2.340
2.325
1.741
2.864
2.256
2.782
2.776
2.752
1.210
604
1.168
566
564
546
531
1.056
1.038

Ein-
satze

NN a N2 N OO, bbb, bdhoaobdbw

666,0
658,3
644,8
644,8
639,0
625,4
613,8
605,8
601,5
598,4
595,2
595,0
585,0
581,3
580,3
572,8
564,0
556,4
555,2
550,4
605,0
604,0
584,0
566,0
564,0
546,0
531,0
528,0
519,0
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